
№ 1 女子  200m リレー 予選

  大会記録 1:55.67

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 苫小牧高専                                 ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 小山高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 沖縄高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6. 宇部高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7. 高知高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8. 新居浜高専                                 ( ･ ･ ･ )

 9.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. 松江高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2. 奈良高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 熊本高専八代                               ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 福島高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 神戸高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6. 鈴鹿高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7. 福井高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8. 東京高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 9. 仙台高専名取                               ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 2 男子   50m 自由形 予選

  大会記録   24.66

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.高橋　省吾     高知高専      2年         ( )

 4.園田　祐大     弓削商船高専  1年         ( )

 5.鵤木　　暉     群馬高専      2年         ( )

 6.林田　翔一     北九州高専    2年         ( )

 7.田中　将太     久留米高専    2年         ( )

 8.吉田　光義     福島高専      4年         ( )

 9.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.小西　朋春     富山高専射水  3年         ( )

 2.金子　泰士     長岡高専      2年         ( )

 3.宮崎　　嵐     函館高専      1年         ( )

 4.竹村　潤一     香川高専高松  2年         ( )

 5.杉山　数馬     津山高専      2年         ( )

 6.林田　直哉     宇部高専      3年         ( )

 7.中川　拓海     鈴鹿高専      1年         ( )

 8.三村　　歩     福井高専      1年         ( )

 9.金子　航大     有明高専      4年         ( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.細矢　晃陽     鶴岡高専      3年         ( )

 2.速水　伸幸     仙台高専名取  2年         ( )

 3.奥村　将康     岐阜高専      5年         ( )

 4.河原　　敦     松江高専      5年         ( )

 5.森岡　伸悟     神戸高専      4年         ( )

 6.宮本　一歩     和歌山高専    2年         ( )

 7.熊谷　真行     苫小牧高専    3年         ( )

 8.鈴木　　瑠     木更津高専    2年         ( )

 9.廣田　翔悟     神戸高専      4年         ( )

№ 3 男子  200m 個人メドレー 予選

  大会記録 2:08.82

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.福原　至音     福島高専      1年         ( )

 4.岡　　伸哉     長岡高専      5年         ( )

 5.福田　隼也     松江高専      1年         ( )

 6.相澤　勇斗     小山高専      2年         ( )

 7.広谷　智之     鹿児島高専    1年         ( )

 8.中山　　惇     和歌山高専    2年         ( )

 9.                ( )



№ 3 男子  200m 個人メドレー 予選

  大会記録 2:08.82

２組 着順 時間

 1.中西　柊斗     弓削商船高専  1年         ( )

 2.小林　潤哉     八戸高専      4年         ( )

 3.種村　恭佑     鈴鹿高専      5年         ( )

 4.安藤　　樹     香川高専詫間  1年         ( )

 5.小林　　凌     秋田高専      2年         ( )

 6.佐藤　瑠唯     長岡高専      2年         ( )

 7.橋本　　歩     石川高専      3年         ( )

 8.田中　純貴     熊本高専八代  5年         ( )

 9.小原　宙久     阿南高専      4年         ( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.小松原隆介     松江高専      2年         ( )

 2.佐伯　勇輔     神戸高専      1年         ( )

 3.國分　雅斗     久留米高専    1年         ( )

 4.藤村　尚也     苫小牧高専    2年         ( )

 5.砂田　一虎     大島商船高専  4年         ( )

 6.野田　泰成     府立大高専    1年         ( )

 7.土屋　勢那     鈴鹿高専      2年         ( )

 8.田畑　　聖     苫小牧高専    3年         ( )

 9.定兼　拓永     福井高専      1年         ( )

№ 4 女子  100m 平泳ぎ 予選

  大会記録 1:13.03

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.齋藤　佳奈     苫小牧高専    3年         ( )

 4.阪本　美樹     高知高専      2年         ( )

 5.久保田ゆりか   熊本高専八代  2年         ( )

 6.中嶋　詩織     仙台高専名取  2年         ( )

 7.小谷　華穂     米子高専      1年         ( )

 8.高橋和歌子     新居浜高専    4年         ( )

 9.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.五十嵐夏月     鶴岡高専      1年         ( )

 2.堀田　祥子     富山高専本郷  5年         ( )

 3.鈴木　　碧     東京高専      3年         ( )

 4.石丸　千夏     徳山高専      4年         ( )

 5.岡田　香里     奈良高専      3年         ( )

 6.川上　莉穂     神戸高専      5年         ( )

 7.前田かれん     岐阜高専      2年         ( )

 8.石坂　　遥     都城高専      1年         ( )

 9.新井小百合     小山高専      2年         ( )

№ 5 男子  200m 平泳ぎ 予選

  大会記録 2:20.22

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.高橋　晃洋     高知高専      3年         ( )

 4.村上　智哉     新居浜高専    1年         ( )

 5.向井　太洋     石川高専      3年         ( )

 6.小林　基晃     福島高専      1年         ( )

 7.森　　翔一     米子高専      4年         ( )

 8.田羅間雄貴     香川高専詫間  4年         ( )

 9.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.宮路健太郎     鹿児島高専    1年         ( )

 2.岡田志友良     函館高専      3年         ( )

 3.田中　康太     産技品川      1年         ( )

 4.城下　皓奎     長野高専      1年         ( )

 5.竹市　凌平     佐世保高専    4年         ( )

 6.出井　秀征     奈良高専      2年         ( )

 7.鶴田　　研     茨城高専      2年         ( )

 8.矢能　章禎     神戸高専      4年         ( )

 9.阿部　天音     鶴岡高専      4年         ( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.大原　勇登     神戸高専      2年         ( )

 2.佐々木龍之介   福島高専      1年         ( )

 3.飯田　直樹     鈴鹿高専      3年         ( )

 4.佐々木祐輝     福井高専      1年         ( )

 5.岸本　悠希     苫小牧高専    1年         ( )

 6.浅井　祐輝     岐阜高専      4年         ( )

 7.高田　亮介     松江高専      3年         ( )

 8.小松原隆介     松江高専      2年         ( )

 9.下原　啓佑     鹿児島高専    2年         ( )

№ 6 男子  200m 自由形 予選

  大会記録 1:57.68

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.雫石諒太朗     仙台高専名取  1年         ( )

 4.千田創一郎     一関高専      3年         ( )

 5.山上　晃輔     函館高専      3年         ( )

 6.小林　堅斗     鶴岡高専      4年         ( )

 7.内田　幹教     大島商船高専  3年         ( )

 8.川下　裕士     香川高専高松  3年         ( )

 9.                ( )



№ 6 男子  200m 自由形 予選

  大会記録 1:57.68

２組 着順 時間

 1.伊津野省吾     熊本高専八代  5年         ( )

 2.桜井　　凌     苫小牧高専    2年         ( )

 3.森野　克浩     香川高専高松  2年         ( )

 4.山本　寛明     松江高専      3年         ( )

 5.添田　智之     富山高専射水  3年         ( )

 6.土屋　勢那     鈴鹿高専      2年         ( )

 7.田中　一平     宇部高専      3年         ( )

 8.堀木　雄介     奈良高専      2年         ( )

 9.宮脇　敦大     神戸高専      5年         ( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.大倉真一希     長岡高専      4年         ( )

 2.梶川　大河     北九州高専    2年         ( )

 3.藤村　統太     久留米高専    2年         ( )

 4.亀田　翔矢     阿南高専      3年         ( )

 5.荻野　　徹     鈴鹿高専      4年         ( )

 6.浅井　　玲     茨城高専      2年         ( )

 7.佐伯　勇弥     富山高専本郷  5年         ( )

 8.酒井俊太朗     明石高専      1年         ( )

 9.竹越　洋介     東京高専      4年         ( )

№ 7 女子   50m バタフライ 予選

  大会記録   30.03

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.浅田　若奈     新居浜高専    1年         ( )

 3.平井　若菜     富山高専本郷  1年         ( )

 4.大橋　星花     福島高専      4年         ( )

 5.村上　彩音     大分高専      2年         ( )

 6.安達　咲歩     米子高専      2年         ( )

 7.高尾　京香     香川高専詫間  4年         ( )

 8.新井小百合     小山高専      2年         ( )

 9.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.磯石　実里     苫小牧高専    1年         ( )

 2.中村　愛梨     松江高専      2年         ( )

 3.秋山　悠希     八戸高専      2年         ( )

 4.川上　莉穂     神戸高専      5年         ( )

 5.上田有梨那     函館高専      3年         ( )

 6.渡邊詩保乃     豊田高専      1年         ( )

 7.岡田　香里     奈良高専      3年         ( )

 8.梅原　奈々     木更津高専    4年         ( )

 9.上田　真実     熊本高専八代  4年         ( )

№ 8 男子  200m 背泳ぎ 予選

  大会記録 2:10.44

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.竹林　和幸     新居浜高専    2年         ( )

 5.花田　優樹     熊本高専八代  5年         ( )

 6.多田　憲矢     香川高専高松  2年         ( )

 7.多田　賢弘     香川高専高松  5年         ( )

 8.                ( )

 9.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.鵤木　　暉     群馬高専      2年         ( )

 2.新毛　友哉     八戸高専      4年         ( )

 3.森田　翔吾     熊本高専熊本  1年         ( )

 4.眞野　宇宙     一関高専      2年         ( )

 5.鶴田　瑠威     鹿児島高専    3年         ( )

 6.細川　裕斗     松江高専      2年         ( )

 7.稲田　優翔     大島商船高専  2年         ( )

 8.大内　和哉     産技品川      3年         ( )

 9.曽我　諒太     東京高専      1年         ( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.大宮　悠希     神戸高専      4年         ( )

 2.小川　　諒     明石高専      1年         ( )

 3.生方　歩高     福島高専      4年         ( )

 4.本田　優希     岐阜高専      2年         ( )

 5.河野　真輝     岐阜高専      3年         ( )

 6.三代龍之輔     松江高専      3年         ( )

 7.福田宗一郎     神戸高専      3年         ( )

 8.定兼　拓永     福井高専      1年         ( )

 9.橋本　　歩     石川高専      3年         ( )

№ 9 男子  200m バタフライ 予選

  大会記録 2:05.26

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.                ( )

 4.香川倫太郎     香川高専高松  2年         ( )

 5.畠中　優介     高知高専      3年         ( )

 6.廣瀨　仁一     舞鶴高専      3年         ( )

 7.真鍋　海里     香川高専詫間  3年         ( )

 8.                ( )

 9.                ( )



№ 9 男子  200m バタフライ 予選

  大会記録 2:05.26

２組 着順 時間

 1.荻田　武蔵     鹿児島高専    4年         ( )

 2.佐藤　浩太     秋田高専      2年         ( )

 3.椿　　崇裕     府立大高専    3年         ( )

 4.松浦　一眞     鳥羽商船高専  3年         ( )

 5.永原　　凱     松江高専      2年         ( )

 6.小原　雅輝     仙台高専名取  3年         ( )

 7.田中　純貴     熊本高専八代  5年         ( )

 8.中村　俊樹     苫小牧高専    5年         ( )

 9.木村　信道     東京高専      1年         ( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.泉　　翔太     松江高専      4年         ( )

 2.平野　拓斗     木更津高専    1年         ( )

 3.森田　聡太     熊本高専熊本  3年         ( )

 4.吉田　拓実     福島高専      1年         ( )

 5.山川　　燿     小山高専      3年         ( )

 6.高橋　　穣     神戸高専      3年         ( )

 7.中谷　文哉     石川高専      3年         ( )

 8.安井　康平     富山高専本郷  4年         ( )

 9.山本　　凌     岐阜高専      1年         ( )

№ 10 女子  100m 自由形 予選

  大会記録 1:00.24

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.阪本　美樹     高知高専      2年         ( )

 4.清水　梨香     豊田高専      2年         ( )

 5.浅田　若奈     新居浜高専    1年         ( )

 6.鈴木　　碧     東京高専      3年         ( )

 7.小野　晶子     福島高専      5年         ( )

 8.小川　華奈     苫小牧高専    5年         ( )

 9.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.久保田ゆりか   熊本高専八代  2年         ( )

 2.八田　朱里     福井高専      3年         ( )

 3.中村　愛梨     松江高専      2年         ( )

 4.木村　星香     神戸高専      4年         ( )

 5.福田　　瞳     神戸高専      3年         ( )

 6.梅原　奈々     木更津高専    4年         ( )

 7.千田ひかる     仙台高専名取  1年         ( )

 8.志水　千尋     熊本高専八代  1年         ( )

 9.鈴木　衣織     宇部高専      3年         ( )

№ 11 男子  100m 平泳ぎ 予選

  大会記録 1:05.62

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.村上　智哉     新居浜高専    1年         ( )

 4.阿部　天音     鶴岡高専      4年         ( )

 5.城下　皓奎     長野高専      1年         ( )

 6.水中　春道     大島商船高専  4年         ( )

 7.小林　　凌     秋田高専      2年         ( )

 8.田羅間雄貴     香川高専詫間  4年         ( )

 9.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.中西　柊斗     弓削商船高専  1年         ( )

 2.福田　隼也     松江高専      1年         ( )

 3.鶴田　　研     茨城高専      2年         ( )

 4.大代　宗弥     富山高専本郷  4年         ( )

 5.成川　椋太     和歌山高専    3年         ( )

 6.下原　啓佑     鹿児島高専    2年         ( )

 7.広谷　智之     鹿児島高専    1年         ( )

 8.西木　　航     長岡高専      4年         ( )

 9.岡田志友良     函館高専      3年         ( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.二見　敦史     都城高専      5年         ( )

 2.佐々木龍之介   福島高専      1年         ( )

 3.浅井　祐輝     岐阜高専      4年         ( )

 4.高田　亮介     松江高専      3年         ( )

 5.野田　泰成     府立大高専    1年         ( )

 6.若林　駿介     鈴鹿高専      5年         ( )

 7.佐々木祐輝     福井高専      1年         ( )

 8.大原　勇登     神戸高専      2年         ( )

 9.田畑　　聖     苫小牧高専    3年         ( )

№ 12 男子  100m 自由形 予選

  大会記録   52.61

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.帖佐　直彦     鹿児島高専    3年         ( )

 4.西原　琢斗     鹿児島高専    2年         ( )

 5.三村　　歩     福井高専      1年         ( )

 6.有田　光騎     北九州高専    2年         ( )

 7.千田創一郎     一関高専      3年         ( )

 8.小澤健太郎     一関高専      5年         ( )

 9.                ( )



№ 12 男子  100m 自由形 予選

  大会記録   52.61

２組 着順 時間

 1.門丹生啓介     苫小牧高専    2年         ( )

 2.實近　優努     米子高専      2年         ( )

 3.深山　宏樹     富山高専本郷  5年         ( )

 4.山本　寛明     松江高専      3年         ( )

 5.佐藤　瑠唯     長岡高専      2年         ( )

 6.大宮　悠希     神戸高専      4年         ( )

 7.安藤　　樹     香川高専詫間  1年         ( )

 8.森野　克浩     香川高専高松  2年         ( )

 9.竹村　潤一     香川高専高松  2年         ( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.鈴木　　瑠     木更津高専    2年         ( )

 2.奥村　将康     岐阜高専      5年         ( )

 3.酒井俊太朗     明石高専      1年         ( )

 4.浅井　　玲     茨城高専      2年         ( )

 5.森岡　伸悟     神戸高専      4年         ( )

 6.熊谷　真行     苫小牧高専    3年         ( )

 7.荻野　　徹     鈴鹿高専      4年         ( )

 8.速水　伸幸     仙台高専名取  2年         ( )

 9.砂田　一虎     大島商船高専  4年         ( )

№ 13 男子  100m バタフライ 予選

  大会記録   56.17

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.吉川　大和     奈良高専      4年         ( )

 4.福岡　竜馬     香川高専高松  3年         ( )

 5.岸本　悠希     苫小牧高専    1年         ( )

 6.二見　敦史     都城高専      5年         ( )

 7.衣笠　裕也     明石高専      3年         ( )

 8.畠中　優介     高知高専      3年         ( )

 9.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.末廣　太貴     群馬高専      3年         ( )

 2.小原　雅輝     仙台高専名取  3年         ( )

 3.永原　　凱     松江高専      2年         ( )

 4.大代　宗弥     富山高専本郷  4年         ( )

 5.森田　聡太     熊本高専熊本  3年         ( )

 6.山本　　凌     岐阜高専      1年         ( )

 7.細矢　晃陽     鶴岡高専      3年         ( )

 8.小西　朋春     富山高専射水  3年         ( )

 9.中村　俊樹     苫小牧高専    5年         ( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.竹越　洋介     東京高専      4年         ( )

 2.杉山　数馬     津山高専      2年         ( )

 3.山川　　燿     小山高専      3年         ( )

 4.高橋　　穣     神戸高専      3年         ( )

 5.若林　駿介     鈴鹿高専      5年         ( )

 6.亀田　翔矢     阿南高専      3年         ( )

 7.吉田　拓実     福島高専      1年         ( )

 8.松永祥太朗     佐世保高専    4年         ( )

 9.泉　　翔太     松江高専      4年         ( )

№ 14 男子  100m 背泳ぎ 予選

  大会記録   59.11

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.竹林　和幸     新居浜高専    2年         ( )

 4.井嶋　稜之     長岡高専      3年         ( )

 5.新毛　友哉     八戸高専      4年         ( )

 6.小比賀清隆     香川高専高松  3年         ( )

 7.高橋　省吾     高知高専      2年         ( )

 8.瀧谷　慧斗     苫小牧高専    2年         ( )

 9.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.康田進太郎     大島商船高専  3年         ( )

 2.宮崎　　嵐     函館高専      1年         ( )

 3.金子　泰士     長岡高専      2年         ( )

 4.眞野　宇宙     一関高専      2年         ( )

 5.梶川　大河     北九州高専    2年         ( )

 6.坂上　史弥     富山高専射水  3年         ( )

 7.大熊　泰生     石川高専      1年         ( )

 8.根岸　　海     群馬高専      2年         ( )

 9.森田　翔吾     熊本高専熊本  1年         ( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.鶴田　瑠威     鹿児島高専    3年         ( )

 2.生方　歩高     福島高専      4年         ( )

 3.大西　克生     神戸高専      4年         ( )

 4.福田宗一郎     神戸高専      3年         ( )

 5.河野　真輝     岐阜高専      3年         ( )

 6.河原　　敦     松江高専      5年         ( )

 7.宮本　一歩     和歌山高専    2年         ( )

 8.三代龍之輔     松江高専      3年         ( )

 9.橋本　海翔     鳥羽商船高専  5年         ( )



№ 15 女子   50m 背泳ぎ 予選

  大会記録   31.77

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.沼田　りこ     苫小牧高専    1年         ( )

 3.竹林　美月     新居浜高専    5年         ( )

 4.宗前　紫苑     沖縄高専      1年         ( )

 5.志水　千尋     熊本高専八代  1年         ( )

 6.栫　　笑璃     木更津高専    2年         ( )

 7.中嶋　詩織     仙台高専名取  2年         ( )

 8.竹村　知紘     高知高専      3年         ( )

 9.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.廣渡　　圭     木更津高専    3年         ( )

 2.藤原　麻帆     松江高専      5年         ( )

 3.鈴木　衣織     宇部高専      3年         ( )

 4.上田有梨那     函館高専      3年         ( )

 5.福田　　瞳     神戸高専      3年         ( )

 6.平井　若菜     富山高専本郷  1年         ( )

 7.千田ひかる     仙台高専名取  1年         ( )

 8.臼田　妃那     神戸高専      2年         ( )

 9.渡辺　麻彩     沼津高専      2年         ( )

№ 16 男子  400m メドレーリレー タイム決勝

  大会記録 4:02.35

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 香川高専高松                               ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 東京高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 佐世保高専                                 ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6. 大島商船高専                               ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7. 鶴岡高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8. 高知高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 9.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. 府立大高専                                 ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2. 長岡高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 苫小牧高専                                 ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 福島高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 神戸高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6. 鈴鹿高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7. 松江高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8. 福井高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 9. 鹿児島高専                                 ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 17 男子  800m 自由形 タイム決勝

  大会記録 8:30.39

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.近藤　拓斗     弓削商船高専  2年         ( )

 4.仲村　　誉     福島高専      3年         ( )

 5.加賀谷大成     秋田高専      1年         ( )

 6.多田　憲矢     香川高専高松  2年         ( )

 7.東山　侑生     府立大高専    3年         ( )

 8.                ( )

 9.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.田平　裕大     米子高専      2年         ( )

 2.川口　大和     沼津高専      1年         ( )

 3.山際　大雅     長岡高専      1年         ( )

 4.平野　拓斗     木更津高専    1年         ( )

 5.口羽　雅晴     松江高専      2年         ( )

 6.竹市　凌平     佐世保高専    4年         ( )

 7.池田虎太郎     福島高専      1年         ( )

 8.安井　康平     富山高専本郷  4年         ( )

 9.坂本　勇太     熊本高専八代  3年         ( )



№ 17 男子  800m 自由形 タイム決勝

  大会記録 8:30.39

３組 着順 時間

 1.森岡　璃久     松江高専      2年         ( )

 2.山賀　大暉     長岡高専      2年         ( )

 3.溝木　隆太     阿南高専      2年         ( )

 4.立壁　涼虎     福井高専      2年         ( )

 5.藤村　尚也     苫小牧高専    2年         ( )

 6.佐伯　俊輔     神戸高専      4年         ( )

 7.大野　雄基     岐阜高専      3年         ( )

 8.國分　雅斗     久留米高専    1年         ( )

 9.今川　竣平     神戸高専      1年         ( )

№ 18 男子   50m 自由形 決勝

  大会記録   24.66

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 19 女子  100m 平泳ぎ 決勝

  大会記録 1:13.03

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 20 男子  200m 個人メドレー 決勝

  大会記録 2:08.82

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 21 男子  200m 平泳ぎ 決勝

  大会記録 2:20.22

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 22 男子  200m 自由形 決勝

  大会記録 1:57.68

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 23 女子   50m バタフライ 決勝

  大会記録   30.03

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 24 男子  200m 背泳ぎ 決勝

  大会記録 2:10.44

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )



№ 25 男子  200m バタフライ 決勝

  大会記録 2:05.26

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 26 男子  400m 自由形 タイム決勝

  大会記録 4:08.78

１組 着順 時間

 1.                ( )

 2.                ( )

 3.香川倫太郎     香川高専高松  2年         ( )

 4.吉永光太郎     鹿児島高専    3年         ( )

 5.小林　潤哉     八戸高専      4年         ( )

 6.門丹生啓介     苫小牧高専    2年         ( )

 7.中村　昂暉     鈴鹿高専      2年         ( )

 8.中村　　瞭     香川高専高松  4年         ( )

 9.                ( )

２組 着順 時間

 1.伊津野省吾     熊本高専八代  5年         ( )

 2.堀木　雄介     奈良高専      2年         ( )

 3.浅沼　昇吾     木更津高専    4年         ( )

 4.武田　雅平     長岡高専      3年         ( )

 5.池田虎太郎     福島高専      1年         ( )

 6.口羽　雅晴     松江高専      2年         ( )

 7.江口　恭平     広島高専      2年         ( )

 8.桜井　　凌     苫小牧高専    2年         ( )

 9.小林　堅斗     鶴岡高専      4年         ( )

３組 着順 時間

 1.佐伯　勇弥     富山高専本郷  5年         ( )

 2.今川　竣平     神戸高専      1年         ( )

 3.山賀　大暉     長岡高専      2年         ( )

 4.立壁　涼虎     福井高専      2年         ( )

 5.佐伯　俊輔     神戸高専      4年         ( )

 6.藤村　統太     久留米高専    2年         ( )

 7.大野　雄基     岐阜高専      3年         ( )

 8.溝木　隆太     阿南高専      2年         ( )

 9.森岡　璃久     松江高専      2年         ( )

№ 27 女子  100m 自由形 決勝

  大会記録 1:00.24

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 28 男子  100m 平泳ぎ 決勝

  大会記録 1:05.62

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 29 男子  100m 自由形 決勝

  大会記録   52.61

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 30 男子  100m バタフライ 決勝

  大会記録   56.17

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )



№ 31 女子   50m 背泳ぎ 決勝

  大会記録   31.77

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 32 男子  100m 背泳ぎ 決勝

  大会記録   59.11

着順 時間

 1. ( )

 2. ( )

 3. ( )

 4. ( )

 5. ( )

 6. ( )

 7. ( )

 8. ( )

№ 33 女子  200m リレー 決勝

  大会記録 1:55.67

第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2. ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6. ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7. ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8. ( ･ ･ ･ )

№ 34 男子  400m リレー タイム決勝

  大会記録 3:41.80

１組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 香川高専高松                               ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 鶴岡高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 東京高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6. 長岡高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7. 熊本高専八代                               ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8. 香川高専詫間                               ( ･ ･ ･ )

 9.                ( ･ ･ ･ )

２組 第一泳者 着順 時間

 1. 大島商船高専                               ( ･ ･ ･ )

 2. 北九州高専                                 ( ･ ･ ･ )

 3. 福島高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 4. 苫小牧高専                                 ( ･ ･ ･ )

 5. 鈴鹿高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 6. 神戸高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 7. 松江高専                                   ( ･ ･ ･ )

 8. 富山高専本郷                               ( ･ ･ ･ )

 9. 府立大高専                                 ( ･ ･ ･ )


